Midnight

1:00 am
2:00 am
3:00 am
4:00 am
5:00 am
6:00 am

7:00 am

8:00 am

9:00 am

10:00 am

11:00 am

12:00 pm

1:00 pm

2:00 pm

3:00 pm

4:00 pm

5:00 pm

6:00 pm

7:00 pm

8:00 pm

9:00 pm

10:00 pm

11:00 pm

Classical 24 with
Valerie Kahler

Classical 24 with Steve Seel
Classical 24 with Melanie Renate
Classical 24 with Kevin O’Connor
Performance Today with Fred Child

Classical 24 with Melissa Ousley

Classical 24 with Jeff Esworthy

Exploring Music with Bill McGlaughlin

The Atlanta Millennium of
Music Scene Music

Atlanta Chicago
Symphony
Orchestra

Fiesta
with Elbio Barilari

New York
Philharmonic

Symphony
Orchestra

Classical 24 with Steve Seel

Effective July 29, 2024

WABE Classical (90.1 HD2) Program Schedule

| monpay TUESDAY WEDNESDAY | THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY | |

Classical 24 with Scott Blankenship

Classical 24 with Jillene Khan

Thu 8:01-8:06 am -
Rhapsody in Black

Classical 24 with Lynne Warfel

Thu 4:01-4:06 pm -
Rhapsody in Black

Chamber Music Soc.

of Lincoln Center

WFMT Orchestra
Series

Classical 24 with
Bonnie North

Classical 24 with
Mindy Ratner

Early Music Now
with Sara Schneider

Modern
Notebook
with Tyler Kline

Classical 24 with Scott Blankenship

Classical 24

Classical 24 with
Bonnie North

Classical Guitar
Alive!

Classical 24 with
Vernon Neal

Classical 24 with
Melanie Renate

Classical 24 with
Kevin O’Connor

With Heart
and Voice

Performance Today Weekend

with Fred Child

Saturday Cinema
with Lynne
Warfel

Winter/Spring:
The Metropolitan
Opera

Summer/Fall:
WFMT Opera
Radio Series

Classical 24 with
Mindy Ratner

Atlanta
Symphony
Orchestra

The Atlanta
Music Scene

Collectors’
Corner with
Henry Fogel

Classical 24 with
Vernon Neal

Classical 24 with
Jeff Esworthy

12:01-12:06 pm -
Rhapsody in Black

Sunday Baroque

Gateways Radio

SymphonyCast

With Heart
and Voice

Pipedreams

Classical 24 with
Valerie Kahler

Programs from WABE

Midnight

1:00 am
2:00 am
3:00 am
4:00 am
5:00 am
6:00 am

7:00 am

8:00 am

9:00 am

10:00 am

11:00 am

12:00 pm

1:00 pm

2:00 pm

3:00 pm

4:00 pm

5:00 pm

6:00 pm

7:00 pm

8:00 pm

9:00 pm

10:00 pm

11:00 pm



