

WABE Classical (90.1 HD2) Program Schedule

	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY	
Midnight	Classical 24 with Valerie Kahler Classical 24 with Steve Seel				Classical 24 with Scott Blankenship		Classical 24 with Vernon Neal	Midnight
1:00 am 2:00 am 3:00 am 4:00 am 5:00 am	Classical 24 with Melanie Renate Classical 24 with J			lillene Khan			Classical 24 with Melanie Renate	1:00 am 2:00 am 3:00 am 4:00 am 5:00 am 6:00 am
7:00 am	Classical 24 with k	Kevin O'Connor	Thu 8:01-8:06 am - Rhapsody in Black		Classical 24 with Bonnie North	Classical 24 with Bonnie North	Classical 24 with Kevin O'Connor	7:00 am
8:00 am						Classical Guitar Alive!	With Heart and Voice	8:00 am
9:00 am	Performance Today with Fred Child					Performance Toda with Fred Child	y Weekend	9:00 am
10:00 am								10:00 am
11:00 am	Classical 24 with N	Melissa Ousley			Saturday Cinema with Lynne Warfel	Classical 24 with Jeff Esworthy	11:00 am	
12:00 pm						12:01-12:06 pm - Rhapsody in Black	12:00 pm	
1:00 pm						Winter/Spring: The Metropolitan	Sunday Baroque	1:00 pm
2:00 pm						Opera Summer/Fall:		2:00 pm
3:00 pm					WFMT Ópera Radio Series		3:00 pm	
4:00 pm	Classical 24 with	Jeff Esworthy	Thu 4:01-4:06 pm -		Classical 24 with Mindy Ratner			4:00 pm
5:00 pm				Rhapsody in Black		Classical 24 with Mindy Ratner	Gateways Radio	5:00 pm
6:00 pm	Exploring Music with Bill McGlaughlin					Atlanta Symphony	SymphonyCast	6:00 pm
7:00 pm	Fiesta with Elbio Barilari	The Atlanta Music Scene	Millennium of Music	Chamber Music Soc. of Lincoln Center	Early Music Now with Sara Schneider	Orchestra		7:00 pm
8:00 pm	New York Philharmonic	Atlanta Symphony Orchestra	Chicago Symphony Orchestra	WFMT Orchestra Series	Modern Notebook with Tyler Kline	The Atlanta Music Scene	With Heart and Voice	8:00 pm
9:00 pm						Collectors' Corner with Henry Fogel	Pipedreams	9:00 pm
10:00 pm	Classical 24 with Steve Seel			Classical 24 with Scott Blankenship		Tioning i ogei		10:00 pm
11:00 pm						Classical 24 with Vernon Neal	Classical 24 with Valerie Kahler	11:00 pm